
CHETTINAD DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY 

The expenditure summary for Library expenses is as follows, 

Year 

2014-15 

Place: Kelambakkam 
Date : 27.02.2020 

2015-16 

2016-17 

2017-18 

2018-19 

Total 

BOOKS, JOURNALS & SUBSCRIPTION 

Expenditure on the purchase of 
books (INR in lakhs) 

0.05 

0.39 

-

1.98 

1.31 

3.73 

Total: INR 175.32 lakhs 

Expenditure on the purchase of 
journals (INR in lakhs) 

-

0.03 

53.00 

56.59 

42.00 

151.62 

Expenditure on 
subscription to e-

journals and other e-
resources(INR in lakhs) 

2.00 

2.00 

2.69 

2.00 

11.28 

19.97 
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