CHETTINAD DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

The expenditure summary for Library expenses is as follows,

	BOOKS, JOURNALS & SUBSCRIPTION		
Year	Expenditure on the purchase of books (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on the purchase of journals (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on subscription to e- journals and other e- resources(INR in lakhs)
2014-15	0.05	-	2.00
2015-16	0.39	0.03	2.00
2016-17	-	53.00	2.69
2017-18	1.98	56.59	2.00
2018-19	1.31	42.00	11.28
Total	3.73	151.62	19.97

Place: Kelambakkam Date : 27.02.2020 Total : INR 175.32 lakhs

Head of the institution

PRINCIPAL CHETTINAD DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE RAJIV GANDHI SALAI KELAMBAKKAM - 603 103.

Chartered Accountant/Senior Administrative Officer